
SWIMMING
LESSONS 2018

Lessons Commence

Mon 08/01/18

Tues 09/01/18

Wed 03/01/18

Thurs 04/01/18

Fri 05/01/18

Sat 06/01/18

Sun 07/01/18

Mon 26/03/18

Tues 27/03/18

Wed 21/03/18

Thurs 22/03/18

Fri 23/03/18

Sat 24/03/18

Sun 25/03/18

Sunday 17th 
December 2017

£49.80

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Dates Excluded Lessons End Payment Date Lesson Charge

COURSE 1

Please note that Parents and Tots and Aqua Tots lesson times may change from 19/02/18 - 23/02/18. Please check your receipt for lesson times.

Lessons Commence

Mon 09/04/18

Tues 10/04/18

Wed 04/04/18

Thurs 05/04/18

Fri 06/04/18

Sat 07/04/18

Sun 08/04/18

Mon 25/06/18

Tues 26/06/18

Wed 20/06/18

Thurs 21/06/18

Fri 22/06/18

Sat 23/06/18

Sun 24/06/18

Sunday 18th 
March 2018

£49.80

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Dates Excluded Lessons End Payment Date Lesson Charge

Please note that Parents and Tots and Aqua Tots lesson times may change from 04/04/18 - 11/04/18 and from 28/05/18 - 01/06/18.
Please check your receipt for lesson times. 

COURSE 2

Lessons Commence

Mon 02/07/18

Tues 03/07/18

Wed 27/06/18

Thurs 28/06/18

Fri 29/06/18

Sat 30/06/18

Sun 01/07/18

Mon 24/09/18

Tues 25/09/18

Wed 19/09/18

Thurs 20/09/18

Fri 21/09/18

Sat 22/09/18

Sun 23/09/18

Sunday 17th 
June 2018

£49.80

Mon 27/08/18

Tues 28/08/18

Wed 22/08/18

Thurs 23/08/18

Fri 24/08/18

Sat 25/08/18

Sun 26/08/18

Dates Excluded Lessons End Payment Date Lesson Charge

Please note that Parents and Tots and Aqua Tots lesson times may change from 23/07/18- 04/09/18. Please check your receipt for lesson times.

COURSE 3

Lessons Commence

Mon 01/10/18

Tues 02/10/18

Wed 26/09/18

Thurs 27/09/18

Fri 28/09/18

Sat 29/09/18

Sun 30/09/18

Mon 17/12/18

Tues 18/12/18

Wed 12/12/18

Thurs 13/12/18

Fri 14/12/18

Sat 15/12/18

Sun 16/12/18

Sunday 16th 
September 2018

£49.80

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Dates Excluded Lessons End Payment Date Lesson Charge

Please note that Parents and Tots and Aqua Tots lesson times may change from 29/10/18 - 02/11/18. Please check your receipt for lesson times.

COURSE 4

For more information please call 03448 000011 or email swimlessons@snowdome.co.uk


